
Spring 2017

Red All Stars

Week 15

HIGH POINTS (-01) 95 OR HIGHER
Robby Deitz Larkfield Lanes 1 123 102 125 140 100 95 140 96 100 140 137 101 120 100 96 121 140 180 134 100 103 100 2593

Jeff Menche Beau's Bar 1 100 140 100 140 100 100 100 125 95 97 100 95 100 99 100 100 180 98 1969

Calen Hoffman Larkfield Lanes 1 100 99 140 100 105 100 95 100 100 121 100 95 98 100 140 121 120 100 1934

Keith Valeri Laurel 1 100 100 100 125 100 98 100 96 133 95 100 135 133 100 95 140 100 1850

Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 125 100 125 115 135 140 97 98 125 140 133 140 1473

Walter Casey Off Broadway 101 100 95 100 137 100 120 118 100 95 100 100 1266

Jamie Tenzycki HVT1 100 100 100 95 100 100 125 100 100 140 100 1160

Jim King Beau's Bar 1 100 100 98 140 98 98 99 114 100 100 95 1142

Tom Baudier Laurel 1 95 95 100 97 95 154 95 97 95 118 95 1136

Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 107 95 98 118 109 96 96 98 96 100 96 1109

Nick Rini Larkfield Lanes 1 95 96 117 115 97 100 95 100 95 95 100 1105

Paul Lioio HVT1 97 140 100 100 100 100 99 135 108 979

Jesse Conlon Off Broadway 98 95 95 97 97 100 137 135 106 960

Katie Baudier Laurel 1 174 98 100 100 95 100 95 100 95 957

Sean Bechhoff HVT1 97 100 98 100 100 100 105 100 97 897

Chuck Warringer Off Broadway 100 95 121 120 121 100 125 100 882

Keith Andersen Valencia 1 125 95 137 100 100 120 100 100 877

Linda Snyder Laurel 1 98 100 116 98 112 95 117 115 851

Ron Kaplan HVT1 100 95 95 121 95 112 127 95 840

Doug Morrell Valencia 1 100 98 140 120 125 100 108 791

Hank Meyer Laurel 1 100 100 100 101 121 100 100 722

Eric Hoffman Beau's Bar 1 121 100 100 100 140 100 661

Alexa Roldos Larkfield Lanes 1 125 100 98 137 97 100 657

Dave Williams Off Broadway 100 95 122 100 137 100 654

Kenny Kemp Valencia 1 97 129 100 121 100 106 653

Don Muller Beau's Bar 1 100 120 97 133 117 567

Mark Waznys HVT1 100 95 100 100 140 535

Jeff Teplansky Beau's Bar 1 138 100 97 140 475

Jeff Smocer Off Broadway 140 100 100 99 439

Mike Ferguson Off Broadway 95 95 102 133 425

Toby McKay Beau's Bar 1 100 95 160 355

Joey Iovino Larkfield Lanes 1 100 100 140 340

Steve Robey HVT1 130 100 100 330

Chris Dubuque Laurel 1 100 120 105 325

Frank Cetina Off Broadway 95 125 99 319

Russ Lella Beau's Bar 1 100 99 100 299

Travis Tschubarjan Valencia 1 100 105 205

Ian Starin Valencia 1 100 100 200

Jamie Lawler Beau's Bar 1 100 99 199

Rianna Van Berkem Valencia 1 130 130

Denis Dolley Off Broadway 117 117

Dave Casey Off Broadway 100 100

Kevin O'Mahoney Valencia 1 100 100

Kevin Pitaro Laurel 1 96 96

HIGH OPENS - (-01) - 90 OR HIGHER
Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 112 93 97 302

Calen Hoffman Larkfield Lanes 1 120 120

Mark Waznys HVT1 120 120

Ron Kaplan HVT1 118 118

Jeff Menche Beau's Bar 1 112 112

Keith Valeri Laurel 1 112 112

Paul Lioio HVT1 112 112

Robby Deitz Larkfield Lanes 1 108 108

Jeff Teplansky Beau's Bar 1 105 105

Keith Andersen Valencia 1 105 105

Walter Casey Off Broadway 105 105

Nick Rini Larkfield Lanes 1 103 103

Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 100 100

Alexa Roldos Larkfield Lanes 1 97 97

Denis Dolley Off Broadway 96 96

Kevin Pitaro Laurel 1 90 90



Spring 2017

Red All Stars

Week 15

HIGH CLOSES - (-01) - 75 OR HIGHER
Keith Andersen Valencia 1 85 83 168

Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 78 76 154

Kenny Kemp Valencia 1 108 108

Chris Dubuque Laurel 1 97 97

Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 92 92

Tom Baudier Laurel 1 90 90

Jeff Smocer Off Broadway 89 89

Katie Baudier Laurel 1 78 78

Jeff Menche Beau's Bar 1 76 76

301 - 15 DARTS OR LESS
Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 11 11

Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 12 12

Jesse Conlon Off Broadway 14 14

Nick Rini Larkfield Lanes 1 14 14

Jeff Teplansky Beau's Bar 1 15 15

401 - 15 DARTS OR LESS

0

CRICKET - C6, C7, C8, ROUND OF NINE
Keith Valeri Laurel 1 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 68

Jamie Tenzycki HVT1 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 45

Mark Waznys HVT1 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 44

Steve Robey HVT1 6 7 6 6 7 6 38

Ian Starin Valencia 1 6 6 9 6 6 33

Robby Deitz Larkfield Lanes 1 7 6 6 7 7 33

Kevin Pitaro Laurel 1 7 6 6 7 6 32

Russ Lella Beau's Bar 1 6 6 6 6 6 30

Jesse Conlon Off Broadway 6 7 7 7 27

Kenny Kemp Valencia 1 7 7 6 7 27

Joey Iovino Larkfield Lanes 1 6 6 7 7 26

Chris Dubuque Laurel 1 7 6 6 6 25

Jim King Beau's Bar 1 8 7 7 22

Sean Bechhoff HVT1 6 7 7 20

Jeff Smocer Off Broadway 6 7 6 19

Calen Hoffman Larkfield Lanes 1 6 6 6 18

Chuck Warringer Off Broadway 6 6 6 18

Dave Williams Off Broadway 6 6 6 18

Jeff Menche Beau's Bar 1 6 6 6 18

Tom Baudier Laurel 1 7 7 14

Eric Hoffman Beau's Bar 1 7 6 13

Denis Dolley Off Broadway 6 6 12

Jeff Teplansky Beau's Bar 1 6 6 12

Walter Casey Off Broadway 6 6 12

Don Muller Beau's Bar 1 7 7

Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 7 7

Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 7 7

Doug Morrell Valencia 1 6 6

Frank Cetina Off Broadway 6 6

Katie Baudier Laurel 1 6 6

Toby McKay Beau's Bar 1 6 6



Spring 2017

Red All Stars

Week 15

CRICKET - 3 OR MORE CORKS
Jamie Tenzycki HVT1 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 28

Joey Iovino Larkfield Lanes 1 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 28

Jeff Menche Beau's Bar 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

Kenny Kemp Valencia 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Robby Deitz Larkfield Lanes 1 3 3 5 4 3 18

Tom Baudier Laurel 1 4 3 4 5 16

Sean Bechhoff HVT1 4 3 3 4 14

Dave Williams Off Broadway 3 3 3 3 12

Ian Starin Valencia 1 4 3 3 10

Johnny Modzelewski Off Broadway 3 3 4 10

Keith Valeri Laurel 1 3 3 3 9

Kevin Pitaro Laurel 1 3 3 3 9

Ron D'Aurio Valencia 1 4 3 7

Walter Casey Off Broadway 3 4 7

Chuck Warringer Off Broadway 3 3 6

Jesse Conlon Off Broadway 3 3 6

Nick Rini Larkfield Lanes 1 3 3 6

Travis Tschubarjan Valencia 1 4 4

Calen Hoffman Larkfield Lanes 1 3 3

Chris Dubuque Laurel 1 3 3

Denis Dolley Off Broadway 3 3

Eric Hoffman Beau's Bar 1 3 3

Frank Cetina Off Broadway 3 3

Hank Meyer Laurel 1 3 3

Jeff Smocer Off Broadway 3 3

Jeff Teplansky Beau's Bar 1 3 3

Jim King Beau's Bar 1 3 3

Keith Andersen Valencia 1 3 3

Mark Waznys HVT1 3 3

Mike Barry Valencia 1 3 3

CRICKET UNDER 18
0


